Torneo blitz Emanuel Lasker

Pordenone (20/07/2024,

tempo di gioco 3’ +2

20/07/2024)
Classifica finale

Pos | N |
1 2
2 9
3] 11
4
5 5
6 3
7 6
8| 13
9] 12

10| 10
11 7
12| 17
13 8
14] 20
15| 14
16| 15
17| 18
18| 19
19 1
20{ 16
211 21

Title |
CN
3N
3N
IN
IN
IN
IN

3N
3N
2N
NC

NC
NC
NC
CN
NC

NAME
FIORIDO Giuseppe

SERRA Manuel
SANTERAMO Lorenzo
PASQUOTTO Mirko
GRUDINA Marco
TISSINO Tiziano

LA MALFA Stelio
MANIAGO Marco
MELCHIORI Niky
TISSINO Anna Lisa
PERRICONE Michele
SERRA Eros
MASUZZO lvan Dario
CESCA Riccardo
NOACCO Andrea
PIGHIN Davide
TAURIAN Filippo
TAURIAN Matteo
ROSTOLIS Riccardo (W)
RET Natalia
MAZZOCCO Axel (W)

Rtg
1965
1549
1516
1890
1838
1897
1806
1399
1441
1530
1759
1399
1619
999
1399
1399
1399
1399
1976
1399
999

Fed
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Pts
13.5

13.0
12.0
10.5
10.0
9.5
9.5
9.0
9.0
8.0
7.5
7.0
7.0
5.0
5.0
4.0
3.5
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

DirE
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

WON
13

13
11
10

=
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SB
112.00

98.50
90.25
77.75
61.00
56.50
62.00
48.50
56.75
34.50
50.25
25.50
25.50
20.00
15.50
13.00
9.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Tie Break legend:
DirE = Direct Encounter (all play
all) WON = Number of Games
Won * SB = Sonneborn-Berger

KS = Koya System *
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